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STEAM POWER EASY

Model: 5571/00
Code: 00S557100AR0
EAN: 8003705118089

The instant steam generatos are designed to allow you to iron quickly and easily because the steam is
ready immediately and you can start ironing immediately, without having to wait. In fact, instant steam
ironing systems consist of a large tank that sens water directly to the iron via a special pump and steam is
produced simply by contact of the water with the hot plate of the iron.

Steam Power Easy uses instant steam technology and guarantees you fast and easy ironing of any type of
fabric and garment thanks to the ceramic soleplate.

Product specifications

Power 2400 Watts
Tank capacity 1.8L
Removable and refillable tank v
Continuous steam Up to 120 g/ min
Ceramic plate v

Steam shot 130gr
Adjustable thermostat v
Anti-drip 4
Self-cleaning v

Auto shut-off v

Power on, off and steam ready indicator (4

Cable compartment 4
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Product length
Product width
Product height
Product weight
Box weight

Master weight
Master pieces
Pallet pieces

20 container pieces
40 container pieces

40H container pieces

38.00 cm
19.00 cm
23.50 cm
2.69 Kg
3.97Kg
9.28 Kg
2
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804

1668
1810
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